STANDARD FORM 3G, JULY 1v6e vaGt | OF
CIntoAL SERVICES ADMINSTRATION AAQENDMEN‘[ OF souf:"AT'ON/MODlFlCA"ON OF CONTRAC‘ ” . ‘ ,].

MO MMOC NG () OB 1-16100
Sl Gt 1ot BUC PR 2N NG 12 L1ECTIvE DATE T REGUISIT ION /PURCHASE BEQUEST NO a PROJCY NO  (Uf appirahie)
! 9-1-82 RFPA OPE-82-493, Mod 1
. 135060 Y oDt T e ADMRSTERID 87 (1] other tham biock $) oo [
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts, SPS, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

] f.m“.(,:g..oouss CODE | ] FACILITY CODE | _p P —
. D SOUCITATION NO. 5
1 ]
NUS Corporation r DAMD ——— (See black 9)
s, . 910 Clopper Road MODIICATIO
2% Gaithersburg, MD 20878 3 Commacrsonoin wo NRC-19-82-493

Code)
N 4-15-82

[ TN Ay (See blwk 11)

L

s BLOCK APPLIES DMLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

I ' The cove nombered sl toton 1s omended o) set torth » bloxh 12 The hout and dote weeted lor recespt of Ofers D " evtended D s not extended

Oferoes must ochnewiedpe receipt of ths omendment pror 10 the hour ond dote specified n the solwrtoton. or oy omended, By one ol the foliowing methods

of this amendment on eoth topy of the ofer submitted. o (¢] By separote leter of telegrom
EMENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOURE AND
submited, such chonge may be mode by telegram

(af By sgring ond retwnang  Lope el this amenament. (b) By acynowledy ng recept
whaeh includer @ reference to the solicitenon ond emendment aumbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG

DATE SPECIFIED MmAY BESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I, by wintue of this omendment you dewre *o «
the solicnotian ond thiy amendment, ond receved prior

nange on ofler olready
or lemer, provided yueh telegrom of lene: mokes relerence to ‘o the apening hour ond dote wpeched

o ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OATA (1] requrred)

NA ——

) IS BLOCK APPLIES OMNLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDERS
o) [_1 Thiy Crunge Crder o asoed punivent to _ R e ——— —

The Changes st far® in blod 17 orve mage o the ohnve numtered (ONOt / ordet

pian gote, et | et darth un bleck 12

tieén“__ -

The ulove numbeied comigit/order & madified to refllec he cammnteative thonges Lsuh a8 chonces i poseg office. epproc

mutuai-ﬂgreﬁmﬁnt_Of,Lhe.pér

o

i ||

() XX Bois Supplemenial Agresment 1 entered inte pur want to oumority of
"

mod:fies the obove numbered costract oy set torth on bic 12
> R — - e e

2 &S(il'(nf“a OF AMErDMENT MODIFICATION

This Modification No. 1 is issued to extend the period of performance from August 31,
1982 to December 31, 1982, at no additional cost to the Government. NRC Contract No.
NRC-19-82-493 is hereby amended as follows:

ARTICLE I1 - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is hereby amended to read as follows:
“The period of performance under this contract shall commence on or about April 15, 1982,

and all work shall be completed on December 31, 1982."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the monetary value, remain the same.

forep® 08 growted haven ofl Terms ond cund fons ol the dorument tele enced in bloch B oy heretwlare chonned, reman unchonged ond i kil laice ond eFec) 74
3

S TRACTE 3 . v g1 ¢ P .

LT COMIRACTION SRR ] Houeil l cOmaacion/OFFERON 15 #EQUIRED TO GGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETUSN ' > FFICE
3 10 SYON S DOTUMENT | [y
15 tamf OF CONIRALIOR /CFFEROR ' Stm CTATES CF AMEBICA
£y | oy e " mecls N - -
Sanorse 6 perion Syt ieg ) » g 1 {
13 seAavt AND THLE OF SIONER (e er primt) \ $ 115 rawms < i (2] i ! - > .
|
'-, r r
PDR CONTR. 820819 JOHY E. REBELLO | 8-19-82
)\ | R ) o o 1 : '; 2
A e s ile st (SRS R T

88 D~ 830308

20- 10,

. NRC-19-82-493 PDR Ty abvisneis e SPIEA

4



